
Old lockers are pitched and replaced with new closets as part ol the dorm rennovations whlc
took place this summer.

MID-TOWN PIZZA Call for delivery 944-2195
Mid-town Plaza 450 E. Main St., Middletown, Pa. .75 for pizza .20 for subs

COLD SUBS
PIZZA SMALL MEDIUM LARGE SICILIAN

Italian
Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Salami & Cheese
Capicolla & Cheese
Turkey
Turkey & Cheese
Tuna Salad
Chicken Salad
Roast Beef
Roast Beef w/ Cheese
Ham, Turkey & Cheese

LARGE
3.70
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.65
3.60
3.70
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.95
3.80

Plain
Onion
Extra Cheese
Pepperoni
Canadian Bacon
Sausage
Mushroom
Black Olive
Green Pepper
Meatball
Anchovies
Cheese Supreme
Special

5.75
6.75
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
8.25
10.75
1.25

8.25
9.25
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.75
10.75
13.50
1.50EXTRA ITEMS HOT SUBS

New
By Angel Dunchack and
Maria A. Dougherty
Church and Wrisberg Hall,

the dormitories at Capitol
Campus, underwent the first
stage of a $lOO,OOOfacelift this
summer, aimed at making the
buildings quieter and more
attractive.

The dorms, which were built
in 1958, currently house 274
students. Before the lockers
were replaced with new walls,
residents said noise and the lack
of privacy were big problems.
Sound travelled between the
rooms through the metal
lockers which acted as a
conductor.

The rooms also needed pain-
ting so officials replaced the old
blue and green paint with a
uniform white for all rooms.

“The concept to improve
residential facilities began
several years ago,” said Assis-
tant Provost for Student Af-
fairs James South. Most of the
ideas for the renovation, he
said, came from students who
lived in the resident housing
facilities.

The first priority on the list
is more privacy for dorm
students, South said. This pro-
ject began with the removal of
metal lockers which were
'replaced with walls. The tiled
floor was repaired where the
lockers sat, according to Frank
Williams, resident housing

litol Times Frida'

look for CC dorms

director said.
Williams also said new

washers and dryers were install-
ed toreplace the old ones which
were inefficient and fire alarms
in the halls were replaced with
new ones.

According to South, the next
step in the project is replacing
the room doors with solid, core
doors

Completely refurbishing the
bathrooms which includes put-
ting in separate shower stalls,
Williams said, suspended ceil-
ings and better lighting in the
hallways are also under

room.”

consideration
Fred Tallarico, a resident

assistant for Church Hall, said (continued on pg. 8)
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the best improvement was ‘ ‘the
new closets because the room
doesn’t feel like such a locker

Marci Cryts, a resident assis-
tant in Church Hall, saw the
best improvement in “the pain-
ting of the rooms, which add-
ed a positive uniformity.”

Another project being
discussed is the piece-by-piece
renovation of the Meade
Heights housing facilities,
which were built in 1958 and
house some 400 students. The
main problem with Meade
Heights, said Resident Life
Coordinator, George Young,

SOLOS DINNERS SALADS
Regular 1.99

Chef 2.35

Meatball
Meatball w/ Cheese
Sausage
Sausage w/ Cheese
Sausage, Green Peppers
w/Cheese 3.15
Steak 2.70
Steak w/ Cheese 2.95
Steak, Gren Pepper
w/ Cheese
Steak, Mushroom
w/ Cheese
Steak Special
Veal Parmigiana
Stromboli

Plain 1.99
Combo 4.75
Cheese Supreme 3.75
Extra Items .60
Slice .80

Lasagna 3.95
Stuffed Shells 3.95
Manicotti 3.95
Meat Ravioli 3.97
Spaghetti 3.75

Hours: Monday thru Thursday--11-12
Friday thru Saturday- 11-1 am
Sunday- 11:30-9

<o% DISCOUNT ON PICK-UP WITH PENN STATE ID

2.60
2.85
2.65
2.90

3.20
3.45
2.85
4.00

3.60
3.85
3.65
3.90

4.15
3.70
3.95

4.20
4.45
3.85
5.00


